
MESADELI from the display
D i n e  i n  o r  T a k e  a w a y

S A L A D

S A N D W I C H

B A K E R I E S

Tuna Melt   •  65
Focaccia bread, tuna chunk, tartar 
sauce, mozzarella cheese, cheddar 
cheese, and parmesan cheese 

Strawberry Croissant  •  55
A flaky, buttery croissant filled 

with strawberry filling and cream 
cheese frosting topped with 
meringue and fresh strawberry 

Croissant Au Beurre •  35
An artisanal French butter Croissant with 
premium butter, delicate layers, a crisp 
golden crust and a deep elegant aroma 

COBANA •  55
An Artisanal bicolor chocolate 
croissant stuffed with coconut 
cream and sliced banana 

Ribbon Danish   •  55
An Artisanal Danish shaped into 
graceful ribbon, stuffed with 
caramel and custard cream filling 

Chocolate Crumble Brioche   •  55
Freshly Baked Chocolate Brioche 
Stuffed with 64% chocolate ganache, 
sprinkled with crumbled sugar dusting 

Quiche Lorraine  •  55
Salty crusted tart topped with royal 
filling, mushroom and pork "se’i" 

Beef Sausage Rolls   •  55
Freshly baked puff pastry stuffed 

with beef sausage

Ham & Cheese Panini   •  80
Panini bread, mustard mayonnaise, 
smoked ham and cheddar cheese 

 Smoked Salmon Bagel    •  55
Toasted bagel, cream cheese, and 
smoked salmon 

Chicken Wrap   •  70
Barbeque chicken, iceberg lettuce, 
caramelized onion and capsicum 

wrapped in flour tortillas

Fruit Salad  •  75
Tropical mixed fruit salad, creamy 
sweet sauce and yoghurt

Classic Caesar Salad   •   140

Add your favorite protein: 

Grilled chicken 50 Grilled prawns 50 Smoked salmon 70 

Sourdough garlic crouton, shaved parmesan, 

pork bacon, and homemade Caesar dressing 

Prices are quoted in “000’  rupiah and subject to a  10%  service charge and 11%  government tax.

Contains nuts Contains beef Contains alcohol Contains pork Contains dairy Contains fish

Signature Vegan Vegetarian Spicy Contains gluten Contains egg

Contains garlic

Contains shellfish



S W E E T S

A F T E R N O O N  T E A

IDR 250,000++ 

per person

12 - 5 PM

Treat yourself to an indulgent afternoon tea with your 

favorite person. Have your pick of a coffee, tea, iced coffee 

or iced tea, and sample our delicious savory snacks as you 

enjoy the iconic view from our breezy lobby lounge 

Drink Options:                            (Hot / Iced)

Purple Lemongrass Tea

(butterfly pea, lemongrass, kaffir lime leaves)



Rosella Ginger Tea 

(red rosella and spicy ginger)



Matcha Latte 

(matcha green tea and milk)



Moringa Tea 

(moringa leaves)

Savoury Sweet

MESADELI 

Chocolate Hazelnut Cake   •  110
Moist bittersweet chocolate cake, chocolate 
hazelnut cream, crispy chocolate nuts 

Moringa Financier, 

Raspberry Mousse, Lemon Curd    •  120
Moringa burnt butter financier, lemon curd, 
raspberry white chocolate mousse

Strawberry Pistachio Cake  •  110
Strawberry curd, pistachio mousse 

Salted Caramel Chocolate Tart   •  110
Chocolate sable, dark chocolate ganache, 
salted caramel 

from the display
D i n e  i n  o r  T a k e  a wa y

Prices are quoted in “000’  rupiah and subject to a  10%  service charge and 11%  government tax.

Contains nuts Contains beef Contains alcohol Contains pork Contains dairy Contains fish

Signature Vegan Vegetarian Spicy Contains gluten Contains egg

Contains garlic

Contains shellfish

Dancing Prawns

Rendang Arancini 

Fresh Summer Rolls 

Barbecue Chicken Wing 

Spring Roll 

Opera Cake 

Chocolate Éclair 

Fruit Tartlet 

Almond Cookies 

Jajanan Pasar 



P I Z Z A

The Chip Ship  •  110
Assortment of fries served with a variety 
of signature dipping sauces, perfect for 
sharing or enjoying on your own 

Mini Crispy Puff Fish Bites   •  150
Flaky fish in a golden, buttery batter 
served with lime, capers, and a rich 
tartare sauce

Beef Ham and Cheese Croquettes    •  150
Crispy on the outside and creamy on the 
inside, featuring savory beef ham combined 
with baby potatoes, Emmental cheese, and 
parmesan, all garnished with fresh parsley.

Beef Puff    •  160
Golden flaky puff pastry parcel, pulled beef, 
mushroom ragout, served  with spicy garlic 
aioli and cilantro

Chicken Pastel  •  150
Traditional Indonesian savory, diced 
chicken, potato, carrot wrapped 

in pastry dough, served with green 

chili and sweet soy sambal 

Chicken Spring Roll   •  130
Golden brown rich chicken spring roll, 
chili dipping and tomato sauce Allergen: 
Contains Gluten, Contains Egg, Spicy 

L I G H T  B I T E S


D E S S E R T

Classic Margherita Pizza  • 190
Tomato sauce, basil, mozzarella, 

and arugula 

Beef Rendang Pizza  •  210
Shallots, fried shallots, coriander 

leaves, and chili 

Frutti di Mare Pizza  •  220
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, mixed seafood, 

capers, and sambal 

Meat-Za 230  •  
Pepperoni, sous-vide chicken breast, 

and black Angus beef 

Manggarai Pisang Goreng   •  100
Fried banana using the best Manggarai 

‘kepok’ bananas, served hot with 


grated cheese and chocolate sauce 

Fruit Platter  • 100
Vibrant seasonal fruit platter 

featuring watermelon, honeydew, 

and papaya, served with lime 

Fermented Cassava Cake   •  110
Fermented cassava cake layered with mascarpone 

whipped ganache and vanilla sauce 

Torta Caprese   • 110
Gluten-free chocolate cake, raspberry 

coulis, and vanilla ice cream 

MENUMESADELI 

Prices are quoted in “000’  rupiah and subject to a  10%  service charge and 11%  government tax.

Contains nuts Contains beef Contains alcohol Contains pork Contains dairy Contains fish

Signature Vegan Vegetarian Spicy Contains gluten Contains egg

Contains garlic

Contains shellfish



M E S A  S I G NAT U R E

We use signature local coffee from Manggarai to deliver the magical 
memories of Labuan Bajo. Every drink we brew has a story. 


Let’s enjoy every sip and have a good time.



“Mai Inung Kopi Ga” is an expression used 
by the people of Manggarai, 
East Nusa Tenggara, Indonesia

Mai Inung Kopi •  85
Espresso, fresh milk, Manggarai “gula aren”, creamer

C O F F E E  B A R

Iced Coffee •  80
Iced coffee, iced cappuccino, iced cafe latte,
popcorn iced 

coffee, hazelnut iced coffee,
almond iced coffee

Choose your Cappuccino or Latte flavour: 

Classic, hazelnut, popcorn, caramel or vanilla.

Espresso  
•  75

Double Espresso 
•  75

Freshly Brewed Coffee 
•  75

Cappuccino
 •  80

Cafe Latte
 •  80

Americano
 •  75

Mochaccino •  80

L O O S E  T E A  B A R
W e l l n e s s  B l e n d  S e l e c t i o n

Lemongrass Tea •  75
Relieves axienty, boosts red blood cell levels, helps 

prevent
infection, and promotes sleep

Earthy Ginger •  75
Improves blood circulation, warms stomach,
and 
dispels colds

beverage listMESADELI 

Prices are quoted in “000’  rupiah and subject to a  10%  service charge and 11%  government tax.



L O O S E  T E A  B A R
F r u i t y  B l e n d  S e l e c t i o n

Honey I Dew •  75
Aroma of sweet melon combined with subtle 
earthy flavors of green tea

Tropical Mango •  75
Black tea blended with dried mangoes

Iced Teas •  80
Lychee iced tea, lime passion fruit iced tea, 

cranberry ginger iced tea, frozen orange tea, 

lemon iced tea, lemongrass iced tea

Lychee Bomb •  75
Black tea blended with exotic lychee fruit

Apple Pie •  75
A combination of black tea with dried apple, 
marigold, and pinch of vanilla

Organic Loose Tea Selection •  75
Chamomile, peppermint, earl grey, English 
breakfast, green tea jasmine, Bali empire tea

M A T C H A

Matcha Latte •  90

Cold matcha latte with fresh milk

Matcha popcorn  •  90
Iced matcha tea with homemade


popcorn cream on top

R E F R E S H M E N T S

Frozen Kelor Sour  •  85
Moringa leaf, fresh lemon juice, 
simple syrup, lemon slice

Fresh Juices  •  90
Watermelon, banana, papaya, 
orange, pineapple. Seasonal: 
mango, honeydew melon

Komodo Mix Berry Punch •  85
Cranberry, blueberry, orange juice, 
kafir lime leaf, and sugar

MESADELI beverage list

Prices are quoted in “000’  rupiah and subject to a  10%  service charge and 11%  government tax.



Prices are quoted in “000’ rupiah and subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax.

M O C KTA I L S

Dragon Punch •  85
Banana, mango fruit, plain yogurt, 
honey, mango juice

Kemangi Mango Lychee •  85
Mango fruit, basil lemon leaf, lychee fruit, 

lemon juice, sugar syrup, mango juice

AYA NA  JA M U

Kunyit Asam (hot/cold)  •  70
Turmeric, palm sugar, tamarind, and honey


Detoxifies and possesses anti-aging properties

Beras Kencur (hot/cold) •  70
Kaempferia galangal, brown rice, 
ginger, lime, and palm sugar


Soothes soreness and revitalizes 
while promoting weight loss

H E A LT H Y  S M O O T H I E S

Detox Delight  •  85
Pineapple, pokcoy, moringa leaves,

honey, lime, and coconut water

Tropical Fields  •  85
Papaya, pineapple, mango, and

coconut water

Beat The Heat  •  85
Watermelon, strawberry, beetroot, 

pink fuji apple, and coconut water

Creamy Cocoa Dream  •  85
Banana, cocoa, peanut butter,

and soy milk

S O D A S  &  WAT E R

Coca cola, Sprite,

Soda, Tonic  •  70

Equil •  50
380ml, natural or sparkling

Equil •  70
760ml, natural or sparkling

B E E R S

Bintang  • 100
Pilsner, Indonesia

Bintang Crystal  •  100
Pilsner, Indonesia

Prost  •  90
Lager, Indonesia

Bali Hai  •  90
Indonesia Lager

Bintang Radler  •  100
Lemon flavor, Indonesia

Guinness  •  110
Stout, Indonesia

Heineken  •  110
Lager, Netherland

MESADELI beverage list



S P I R I T S
C O M E S  w i t h  y o u r  fav o r i t e  m i x e r  



( s o f t  d r i n k / j u i c e / wat e r )

Glass (40ml) Bottle

Gin East Indies

Gordon’s

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire 
Hendrick’s

Tanqueray No.10

180

180

200

220

320 
350

2,600

2,600

3,000

3,300

4,800 
5,250

Vodka Smirnoff

Ketel One

Grey Goose

2,600

3,450

4,500

180

230

300

Rum Captain Morgan White

Nusa Cana Tropical White

Captain Morgan Spice  
Nusa Cana Spice Island 
Plantation Original Dark Rum

Myers Dark

180

180

200

200

220 
230

2,600

2,700

3,000

3,000

3,300 
3,450

Tequila Jose Cuervo Gold

Don Julio Anejo

180

420

2,600

6,300

Bourbon Jim Beam 180 2,600

Canadian Black Velvet 200 3,000

Irish John Jameson 200 3,000

Scotch J.W. Red Label 
Chivas Regal – 12 YO

180

300

2,600

4,500

Single Malt Singleton – 12 YO 
Macallan – 12 YO

300

600

4,500

9,000

Rye Whisky Bulleit Rye 210 3,150

Tennessee Jack Daniels 220 3,300

Cognac Martell – VSOP 400 6,000

Brandy St. Remy Authentic - VSOP 180 2,600

MESADELI beverage list

Prices are quoted in “000’  rupiah and subject to a  10%  service charge and 11%  government tax.



A P E R I T I F

Aperitif Cinzano Dry


Cinzano Rosso


Punt E Mes 

Campari 

Antica Formula Bt 1l

180


180


180


180


250

2,600, 

2,600 

2,600 

2,700 

3,750

Glass (40ml) Bottle

L i q u e u r

Glass (40ml) Bottle

Liqueur Academia Limoncello


Baileys


Cointreau


De Kuyper Liquer


(Creme de Cacao Brown,


Creme de Cacao White,


Dry Orange, Peach)


Fernet Branca - Amaro 


Jagermeister


Luxardo Amaretto


Luxardo Maraschino Originale 

Dom Benedictine

2,600


2,600


2,600


2,600





2,600


2,600


2,600


2,600


3,750

180


180


180


180





180


180


180


180


250

MESADELI beverage list

Prices are quoted in “000’ rupiah and subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax.



W I N E  S E L E C T I O N

Champagne Billecart Salmon, Brut Reserve, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, 
France 

4,000

Sparkling

Wine

Sababay, Ascaro Brut, Indonesia 210 1,100

Veuve du Vernay, Ice Rose,

Vin de France, France

1,200

Red Wine

Matua, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New 
Zealand

1,400

JJ McWilliam, Shiraz, South Eastern, Australia 210 1,100

Domaine de Tamary, Côtes de Provence, France 1,400

White Wine JJ McWilliam, Pinot Grigio, South Eastern


Australia

210 1.100

Matua, Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc  
New Zealand

1,400

Rose Wine Two Island, Indonesia 170 950

MESADELI beverage list

Glass (150ml) Bottle

Taittinger Prelude Grands Cru Brut, France 4,500

Prices are quoted in “000’  rupiah and subject to a  10%  service charge and 11%  government tax.


