## MESADELI

# from the display

#### ✓ FRUIT SALAD • 75

Tropical mixed fruit salad, creamy sweet sauce and yoghurt

### SALAD

#### ★ △ CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD • 140

Sourdough garlic crouton, shaved parmesan, pork bacon, and homemade Caesar dressing

#### Add your favorite protein:

Grilled chicken 50 Grilled prawns 50 Smoked salmon 70

### SANDWICH

#### △ TUNA MELT • 65

වි 🧐 Focaccia bread, tuna chunk, tartar

sauce, mozzarella cheese, cheddar cheese, and parmesan cheese

#### **♥ SMOKED SALMON BAGEL • 55**

Toasted bagel, cream cheese, and

smoked salmon

#### **♥** CHICKEN WRAP • 70

- Barbeque chicken, iceberg lettuce,
- © caramelized onion and capsicum
- ค wrapped in flour tortillas

#### ★ PAM & CHEESE PANINI • 80

Panini bread, mustard mayonnaise,

RIBBON DANISH • 55

An Artisanal Danish shaped into

caramel and custard cream filling

graceful ribbon, stuffed with

smoked ham and cheddar cheese

### BAKERIES

6

#### STRAWBERRY CROISSANT • 55

- A flaky, buttery croissant filled
- v cheese frosting topped with meringue and fresh strawberry

### © CROISSANT AU BEURRE • 35

a An artisanal French butter Croissant with

P premium butter, delicate layers, a crisp golden crust and a deep elegant aroma

## ★ \$ COBANA • 55

\$

🗗 🤏 An Artisanal bicolor chocolate

v croissant stuffed with coconut cream and sliced banana

#### **CHOCOLATE CRUMBLE BRIOCHE** • 55

- 🖹 Freshly Baked Chocolate Brioche
- © Stuffed with 64% chocolate ganache,

#### **QUICHE LORRAINE • 55**

🖹 Salty crusted tart topped with royal

6 filling, mushroom and pork "se'i"

**~** 

#### **BEEF SAUSAGE ROLLS** • 55

Freshly baked puff pastry stuffed

with beef sausage

9

## MESADELI



### SWEETS

**♥ CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT CAKE • 110** 

 $\bar{\Box}$  Moist bittersweet chocolate cake, chocolate

A hazelnut cream, crispy chocolate nuts

P

MORINGA FINANCIER,

😘 😘 RASPBERRY MOUSSE, LEMON CURD • 120

Moringa burnt butter financier, lemon curd, raspberry white chocolate mousse

♦ SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE TART • 110

Chocolate sable, dark chocolate ganache,

arphi salted caramel

🗗 🚨 Strawberry curd, pistachio mousse

P

### AFTERNOON TEA

IDR 250,000++

per person

12 - 5 PM

Treat yourself to an indulgent afternoon tea with your favorite person. Have your pick of a coffee, tea, iced coffee or iced tea, and sample our delicious savory snacks as you

enjoy the iconic view from our breezy lobby lounge

DRINK OPTIONS: **(HOT / ICED)** 

**PURPLE LEMONGRASS TEA** 

(butterfly pea, lemongrass, kaffir lime leaves)

**ROSELLA GINGER TEA** 

(red rosella and spicy ginger)

MATCHA LATTE

(matcha green tea and milk)

**MORINGA TEA** 

(moringa leaves)

**SAVOURY** 

DANCING PRAWNS

**\$ \$ \$** 

RENDANG ARANCINI

\$ ∄ ❷

FRESH SUMMER ROLLS

B

**BARBECUE CHICKEN WING** 

争员办

**SPRING ROLL** 

& VP

**SWEET** 

**OPERA CAKE** 

\$ B 6

CHOCOLATE ÉCLAIR

\$ 5 6

**FRUIT TARTLET** 

\$ B 0 V

**ALMOND COOKIES** 

\$ B 6 V

JAJANAN PASAR

\$ 5 0 V

# **MESADELI**



## LIGHT BITES

- ♦ THE CHIP SHIP 110
- Assortment of fries served with a variety
- of signature dipping sauces, perfect for sharing or enjoying on your own
- **♥ CHICKEN PASTEL 150**
- Traditional Indonesian savory, diced
- d chicken, potato, carrot wrapped
- in pastry dough, served with green chili and sweet soy sambal
- **CHICKEN SPRING ROLL** 130
- Golden brown rich chicken spring roll,
- chili dipping and tomato sauce Allergen: Contains Gluten, Contains Egg, Spicy

- **♥ MINI CRISPY PUFF FISH BITES 150**
- Flaky fish in a golden, buttery batter
- ন served with lime, capers, and a rich
- tartare sauce
- To Crispy on the outside and creamy on the
- inside, featuring savory beef ham combined
- with baby potatoes, Emmental cheese, and parmesan, all garnished with fresh parsley.
- **BEEF PUFF** 160
- 6 Golden flaky puff pastry parcel, pulled beef,
  - mushroom ragout, served with spicy garlic aioli and cilantro

## PIZZA

- ♥ CLASSIC MARGHERITA PIZZA 190
- Tomato sauce, basil, mozzarella,
- and arugula
- VP
- Shallots, fried shallots, coriander
  - leaves, and chili

- 🕸 🧠 FRUTTI DI MARE PIZZA 220
- 🛮 🖤 Mozzarella, tomato sauce, mixed seafood,
  - apers, and sambal
- **♥ ©** MEAT-ZA 230
- Pepperoni, sous-vide chicken breast,
  - and black Angus beef

## DESSERT

- MANGGARAI PISANG GORENG 100
- Fried banana using the best Manggarai 'kepok' bananas, served hot with grated cheese and chocolate sauce
- **♦ FERMENTED CASSAVA CAKE** ◆ 110
- Fermented cassava cake layered with mascarpone whipped ganache and vanilla sauce

Vibrant seasonal fruit platter featuring watermelon, honeydew, and papaya, served with lime

- TORTA CAPRESE 110
- Gluten-free chocolate cake, raspberry coulis, and vanilla ice cream

Contains egg

Contains fish

Ontains shellfish

♠ Contains garlic

## MESA SIGNATURE

We use signature local coffee from Manggarai to deliver the magical memories of Labuan Bajo. Every drink we brew has a story.

Let's enjoy every sip and have a good time.

**"Mai Inung Kopi Ga"** is an expression used by the people of Manggarai, East Nusa Tenggara, Indonesia

#### MAI INUNG KOPI • 85

Espresso, fresh milk, Manggarai "gula aren", creamer

## COFFEE BAR

Espresso • 75

Double Espresso • 75

Freshly Brewed Coffee • 75

Cappuccino • 80

Cafe Latte • 80

Americano • 75

Mochaccino • 80

**ICED COFFEE • 80** 

Iced coffee, iced cappuccino, iced cafe latte, popcorn iced coffee, hazelnut iced coffee, almond iced coffee

Choose your Cappuccino or Latte flavour:

Classic, hazelnut, popcorn, caramel or vanilla.

## LOOSE TEA BAR -

WELLNESS BLEND SELECTION

**LEMONGRASS TEA • 75** 

**EARTHY GINGER • 75** 

Relieves axienty, boosts red blood cell levels, helps prevent infection, and promotes sleep

Improves blood circulation, warms stomach, and dispels colds

## LOOSE TEA BAR -

### FRUITY BLEND SELECTION

#### LYCHEE BOMB • 75

Black tea blended with exotic lychee fruit

#### APPLE PIE • 75

A combination of black tea with dried apple, marigold, and pinch of vanilla

#### **ORGANIC LOOSE TEA SELECTION • 75**

Chamomile, peppermint, earl grey, English breakfast, green tea jasmine, Bali empire tea

#### HONEY I DEW • 75

Aroma of sweet melon combined with subtle earthy flavors of green tea

#### TROPICAL MANGO • 75

Black tea blended with dried mangoes

#### **ICED TEAS • 80**

Lychee iced tea, lime passion fruit iced tea, cranberry ginger iced tea, frozen orange tea, lemon iced tea, lemongrass iced tea

## MATCHA

#### MATCHA LATTE • 90

Cold matcha latte with fresh milk

#### MATCHA POPCORN • 90

Iced matcha tea with homemade popcorn cream on top

## REFRESHMENTS

#### FRESH JUICES • 90

Watermelon, banana, papaya, orange, pineapple. Seasonal: mango, honeydew melon

#### FROZEN KELOR SOUR • 85

Moringa leaf, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup, lemon slice

#### **KOMODO MIX BERRY PUNCH • 85**

Cranberry, blueberry, orange juice, kafir lime leaf, and sugar

## MOCKTAILS

#### **DRAGON PUNCH • 85**

Banana, mango fruit, plain yogurt, honey, mango juice

#### **KEMANGI MANGO LYCHEE • 85**

Mango fruit, basil lemon leaf, lychee fruit, lemon juice, sugar syrup, mango juice

## AYANA JAMU

#### KUNYIT ASAM (HOT/COLD) • 70

Turmeric, palm sugar, tamarind, and honey
Detoxifies and possesses anti-aging properties

#### BERAS KENCUR (HOT/COLD) • 70

Kaempferia galangal, brown rice, ginger, lime, and palm sugar Soothes soreness and revitalizes

while promoting weight loss

## HEALTHY SMOOTHIES

#### **DETOX DELIGHT** • 85

Pineapple, pokcoy, moringa leaves, honey, lime, and coconut water

#### **BEAT THE HEAT • 85**

Watermelon, strawberry, beetroot, pink fuji apple, and coconut water

#### **TROPICAL FIELDS** • 85

Papaya, pineapple, mango, and coconut water

#### **CREAMY COCOA DREAM • 85**

Banana, cocoa, peanut butter, and soy milk

## SODAS & WATER

COCA COLA, SPRITE, SODA, TONIC • 70

EQUIL • 50

380ml, natural or sparkling

EQUIL • 70

760ml, natural or sparkling

BALI HAI • 90

Indonesia Lager

## BEERS

BINTANG • 100

Pilsner, Indonesia

**BINTANG CRYSTAL • 100** 

Pilsner, Indonesia

PROST • 90

Lager, Indonesia

**BINTANG RADLER** • 100

Lemon flavor, Indonesia

**GUINNESS** • 110

Stout, Indonesia

**HEINEKEN** • 110

Lager, Netherland

## SPIRITS

# COMES WITH YOUR FAVORITE MIXER (SOFT DRINK/JUICE/WATER)

		Glass (40ml)	Bottle
GIN	East Indies Gordon's Beefeater Bombay Sapphire Hendrick's Tanqueray No.10	180 180 200 220 320 350	2,600 2,600 3,000 3,300 4,800 5,250
VODKA	Smirnoff Ketel One Grey Goose	180 230 300	2,600 3,450 4,500
RUM	Captain Morgan White Nusa Cana Tropical White Captain Morgan Spice Nusa Cana Spice Island Plantation Original Dark Rum Myers Dark	180 180 200 200 220 230	2,600 2,700 3,000 3,000 3,300 3,450
TEQUILA	Jose Cuervo Gold Don Julio Anejo	180 420	2,600 6,300
BOURBON	Jim Beam	180	2,600
CANADIAN	Black Velvet	200	3,000
IRISH	John Jameson	200	3,000
SCOTCH	J.W. Red Label Chivas Regal – 12 YO	180 300	2,600 4,500
SINGLE MALT	Singleton – 12 YO Macallan – 12 YO	300 600	4,500 9,000
RYE WHISKY	Bulleit Rye	210	3,150
TENNESSEE	Jack Daniels	220	3,300
COGNAC	Martell - VSOP	400	6,000
BRANDY	St. Remy Authentic - VSOP	180	2,600

3,750

250

## APERITIF

		Glass (40ml)	Bottle
APERITIF	Cinzano Dry	180 180	2,600, 2,600
	Cinzano Rosso		•
	Punt E Mes	180	2,600
	Campari	180	2,700
	Antica Formula Bt 1I	250	3,750
	LIQUEUR		
		Glass (40ml)	Bottle
LIQUEUR	Academia Limoncello	180	2,600
	Baileys	180	2,600
	Cointreau	180	2,600
	De Kuyper Liquer	180	2,600
	(Creme de Cacao Brown,		
	Creme de Cacao White,		
	Dry Orange, Peach)		
	Fernet Branca - Amaro	180	2,600
	Jagermeister	180	2,600
	Luxardo Amaretto	180	2,600
	Luxardo Maraschino Originale	180	2,600

Dom Benedictine

## WINE SELECTION

		Glass (150ml)	Bottle
CHAMPAGNE	Billecart Salmon, Brut Reserve, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, France		4,000
	Taittinger Prelude Grands Cru Brut, France		4,500
SPARKLING Wine	Sababay, Ascaro Brut, Indonesia	210	1,100
	Veuve du Vernay, Ice Rose, Vin de France, France		1,200
WHITE WINE	JJ McWilliam, Pinot Grigio, South Eastern Australia	210	1.100
	Matua, Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand		1,400
RED WINE	JJ McWilliam, Shiraz, South Eastern, Australia	210	1,100
	Matua, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand		1,400
ROSE WINE	Two Island, Indonesia	170	950
	Domaine de Tamary, Côtes de Provence, France		1,400